
 2002 AMR Grand Prix  *  Overall Women

Women Wolverine Bird Ridge Mt Mar Crow Pass Mat Peak Alyeska Total
1 Nina Kemppel 95 0 105 0 115 105 420
2 Julie Udchachon 85 95 0 90 0 80 350
3 Stacy Edwards 65 90 60 0 0 105 320
4 Wendy Sailors 20 5 55 0 90 80 250
5 Brandy Prosser 75 80 85 0 0 5 245
6 Kikkan Randall 70 85 5 0 0 85 245
7 Nicole De Yong 60 0 80 0 0 70 210
8 Bre Hickel 55 75 0 0 5 75 210
9 Karen Williams 50 70 10 0 0 60 190
10 Ellyn Brown 5 45 20 85 0 5 160
11 Jennifer Campbell 0 40 5 0 80 6 131
12 Nancy Osborne 5 5 5 0 65 25 105
13 Cheryl Ess 5 5 5 0 75 5 95
14 Christine Volz 0 5 5 65 0 0 75
15 Lori Bennett 5 5 0 50 0 0 60
16 Pam Richter 6 6 45 0 0 0 57
17 Gina Johnston 5 25 5 0 0 0 35
18 Mary Kemppel 5 5 5 0 0 15 30
19 Kim Borke 5 5 0 0 0 20 30
20 Elaine Nelson 5 5 5 0 0 10 25

Men Wolverine Bird Ridge Mt Mar Crow Pass Mat Peak Alyeska Total
1 Brad Precosky 5 95 105 0 105 95 405
2 Jens Beck 80 85 0 95 0 95 355
3 Darin Markwardt 5 65 85 80 5 85 325
4 Harlow Robinson 5 5 30 105 85 90 320
5 Eric Strabel 50 70 95 0 0 105 320
6 Derek Dagley 5 75 45 0 95 85 305
7 Lance Kopsack 5 5 15 90 85 70 270
8 Wiley Bland 5 55 65 65 0 5 195
9 Clint McCool 30 80 60 0 0 0 170
10 Darren Mattingly 5 35 5 0 75 50 170
11 Erik Flora 35 60 70 0 0 0 165
12 Braun Kopsack 5 0 5 75 80 0 165
13 Lars Flora 20 30 5 0 0 105 160
14 Barney Griffith 45 50 55 0 0 0 150
15 Brian Stoecker 5 25 80 0 0 35 145
16 Dylan Prosser 6 40 0 0 0 80 126
17 Ryan Quinn 25 45 55 0 0 0 125
18 Mike Smith 5 0 0 0 50 40 95
19 Kris D'Alessandro 5 5 10 0 0 75 95
20 Mark Strabel 5 5 0 70 0 0 80
21 Lalito Espinosa 5 5 5 0 0 55 70
22 Steve Gilles 5 5 5 5 15 30 65
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 2002 AMR Grand Prix Results  *  Age Groups

Name Wolverine Bird Ridge Mt Mar Crow Pass Mat Peak Alyeska Total
Men 17 & Under

Walter Moore 0 0 2 0 6 5 13
Men 18 - 29

Darin Markwardt 1 3 5 6 1 5 21
Eric Strabel 5 4 6 0 0 6 21
Derek Dagley 4 5 1 0 6 4 20
Erik Flora 3 2 4 0 0 0 9
Lalito Espinosa 1 1 1 0 0 4 7
Ryan Quinn 2 1 3 0 0 0 6

Women 18 - 29
Stacy Edwards 3 6 1 0 0 6 16
Brandy Prosser 5 4 4 0 0 1 14
Kikkan Randall 4 5 1 0 0 4 14
Jennifer Campbell 0 1 1 0 6 1 9
Lisa Hartman 1 1 6 0 0 0 8
Bre Hickel 1 3 0 0 1 3 8
Nicole De Yong 2 0 3 0 0 2 7

Men 30 - 39
Brad Precosky 1 5 6 0 6 6 24
Harlow Robinson 1 1 1 6 4 5 18
Jens Beck 3 4 0 5 0 6 18
Lance Kopsack 1 1 1 4 5 4 16
Wiley Bland 1 2 3 2 0 1 9
Brian Stoecker 1 1 5 0 0 1 8
Darren Mattingly 1 1 1 0 3 2 8
Clint McCool 1 3 2 0 0 0 6

Women 30 - 39
Nina Kemppel 5 0 6 0 6 6 23
Julie Udchachon 3 6 0 5 0 5 19
Wendy Sailors 1 1 3 0 4 6 15
Gina Johnston 1 4 1 0 0 0 6
Christie Volz 0 1 1 4 0 0 6
Lori Bennett 1 1 0 3 0 0 5
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 2002 AMR Grand Prix Results  *  Age Groups

Men 40 - 49
Barney Griffith 5 6 5 0 0 0 16
Steve Gilles 1 4 2 1 2 5 15
Kris D'Alessandro 2 3 4 0 0 6 15
Braun Kopsack 1 0 1 6 6 0 14
Mike Smith 1 0 0 0 5 5 11
Kimball Forrest 1 2 0 4 3 1 11
Sam Young 1 1 1 0 0 3 6
Duke Ruzicka 0 1 1 0 0 4 6
Jeff Johnson 0 1 1 0 0 4 6

Women 40 -49
Karen Williams 6 5 3 0 0 5 19
Ellyn Brown 2 3 4 5 0 1 15
Pam Richter 3 1 6 0 0 0 10
Cheryl Ess 1 1 1 0 6 1 10

Men 50 - 59
Don Zimmerman 6 6 1 0 6 6 25
Greg Brown 5 5 0 5 5 1 21
Tim Neale 0 4 6 0 0 3 13
Tom Corbin 4 2 1 0 0 4 11
Eric Johnson 1 1 1 0 0 5 8
Jon Boone 0 1 1 0 0 3 5

Women 50 - 59
Nancy Osborne 1 5 6 0 6 6 24
Elaine Nelson 6 6 4 0 0 6 22
Sandy Wassilie 0 1 2 0 0 3 6

Men 60 - 69
Fred Moore 6 0 6 0 6 6 24
Sam Flora 1 5 1 6 5 5 23
Roger Kemppel 5 6 5 0 0 6 22
Jerre Wills 3 0 4 0 4 0 11

Women 60 - 69
Mary Kemppel 6 6 6 0 0 6 24
Mary Hensel 5 5 5 0 0 6 21
Millie Spezialy 4 0 4 0 0 4 12

Men 70 & Up
Heinrich Gruber 6 6 6 0 0 6 24
Corky Corthell 1 5 5 0 6 5 22



 2002 AMR Grand Prix  *  Overall Women

23 Chris Held 5 5 5 5 35 0 55
24 Kimball Forrest 5 5 0 30 10 5 55
25 Vince Robinson 0 0 5 5 0 45 55
26 Pete McEnaney 5 5 5 0 0 35 50
27 Andrew Steiner 5 0 0 40 0 5 50
28 Sean Skaling 5 5 0 0 0 30 40
29 Jeff Johnson 0 5 5 0 0 25 35
30 Rob Sackerson 5 5 5 5 6 5 31
31 Duke Ruzicka 0 5 5 0 5 15 30
32 Sam Young 5 5 5 0 0 15 30
33 Benji Uffenbeck 0 15 5 0 0 5 25


